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	C.A.R.E. CLASS 
IF YOU ARE NEW TO C.A.R.E. CLASS, PLEASE ARRIVE 30 MINUTES EARLY FOR AN ORIENTATION.  SI ERES NUEVO EN CLASE, LLEGA 15 MINUTOS ANTES.
PLEASE CONTACT THE PREGNANCY HELPLINE FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT OUR CLASSES (608)755-9739
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	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	CARE
6-7 pm
	CARE 11-12 pm
Espanol Care
12:30-1:30 pm

	
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	
	After Care
6-7 pm

	After Care
11-12 pm

	
	
	

	13
	                               14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	
	CARE
6-7 pm
	CARE 11-12 pm
Espanol Care
12:30-1:30 pm

	
	
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	
	After Care 
6-7 pm
	After Care
11-12 pm

	
	
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	

	
	
	 No Class
	 No Class
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